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Mediator Panel List

Mediator      Address Phone
   
Arnoult, G. Patrick Evans and Petree 901-525-6781

1000 Ridgeway Loop Road
Ste. 200
Memphis, TN   38120
garnoult@evanspetree.com

Barnett,III Charles H. 312 East Lafayette Street 901-424-0461
P.O. Box 2004
Jackson, TN 38302-2004
cbarnett@spraginslaw.com

Biller, Stephen H. The Biller Law Firm 901-261-5454
6000 Poplar Avenue
Ste. 250
Memphis, TN   38119
sbiller@thebillerfirm.com

Blair,  Allen S. Harris Shelton Hanover Walsh 901-525-1455
One Commerce Square
Ste. 2700
Memphis, TN 38103
ablair@harrisshelton.com

Bloomfield, Lee J. Godwin Morris Laurenzi 901-528-1702
50 N. Front Street
Ste. 800
Memphis, TN 38103
lbloomfield@gmlblaw.com
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Brooke, Bruce D. Fargarson & Brooke 901-202-7319
254 Court Avenue
Ste.  300
Memphis, TN 38103
bbrooke@fandblaw.com

Carr,III Oscar C. Glankler Brown PLLC 901-576-1763
6000 Poplar Avenue
Ste. 400
Memphis, TN 38119
ocarr@glankler.com

Castle,Jr. F. Guthrie Castle & Associates 901-347-0445
7948 Winchester Road
Ste. 109-130
Memphis, TN 38125
fgc@castle-law.com

Chambliss, Jr. Prince EVANS & PETREE, P.A.
1000 Ridgeway Loop Rd. 901-525-6781
Ste. 200
Memphis,  TN  38120
pchambliss@evanspetree.com

Collins, Fred Flippin, Collins & Hill 731-686-8355
1066 S. Main Street
Milan, TN 38358
fc_fch@bellsouth.net

Cook, David M. The Hardison Law Firm 901-525-8776
119 S. Main St., Ste. 800
Memphis, TN 38103
dcook@hard-law.com
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Flynn, Robert D. HF LAW GROUP, PLLC 901-322-8025
3257 W. Sarazen’s Circle
Memphis,  TN     38125
rdf@hflawgroup.com

Godwin, Deborah GODWIN MORRIS LAURENZI 901-528-1702
Morgan Keegan Tower
50 N. Front St.
Ste. 800
Memphis,  TN   38103
dgodwin@gmlblaw.com

Griffee, J. Mark BLACK McLAREN et al 901-762-0535
530 Oak Court Drive
Suite 360
Memphis,  TN     38117
mgriffee@blackmclaw.com

Heflin, John J. BOURLAND HEFLIN et al 901-683-3526
5400 Poplar Avenue
Ste. 100
Memphis,   TN   38119
johnheflin@bhammlaw.com

Lait, Hayden 266 S. Front Street 901-527-1301
Ste. 206
Memphis, TN 38103
haydenlait@gmail.com

Lipman, Clifton M. LESS GETZ & LIPMAN 901-525-8700
100 Peabody Place
Ste. 1150
Memphis,  TN  38103
clif.lipman@lgllaw.com
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McKenney, Jr. Edward HARRIS SHELTON 901-525-1455
22 N. Front Street
5th Floor
Memphis,  TN    38103-2109
emckenney@harrisshelton.com

McLean, Robert A. FARRIS BOBANGO BRANAN 901-259-7100
999 S. Shady Grove Road
Ste. 500
Memphis,  TN  38120
ramclean@farris-law.com

Markowitz, Jean E. 659 Freeman Street 901-327-4243
Memphis, TN 38122
jmarko3706@aol.com

Newson, III James R. HARRIS SHELTON  et al 901-432-9211
One Commerce Square
Suite 2700
Memphis,   TN    38103

 jnewsom@harrisshelton.com

Pera, Lucian T. ADAMS & REESE 901-525-3234
Brinkley Plaza
80 Monroe Avenue, Ste. 700
Memphis,    TN   38103-2467
lucian.pera@arlaw.com

Potter, Jerry O. THE HARDISON LAW FIRM 901-525-8776
119 South Main Street
Ste. 800
Memphis,   TN      38103
jpotter@hard-law.com
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Redding, Robert V. Redding, Steen & Staton, PC 731-660-2332
464 N. Parkway, Ste. A
Jackson, TN 38305
rredding@rsslawfirm.com

Reviere, Russell E. RAINEY KIZER BUTLER et al 731-426-8103
209 E. Main Street
P.O. Box 1147
Jackson,  TN  38301
rreviere@rkrblaw.com

Robinson, Jay R. 6829 Satinwood Cove 901-754-0678
Memphis,   TN   38119
robinsonarb@aol.com

Schwarz, Earle J. 2157 Madison Avenue 901-272-0607
        Suite 201

Memphis,  TN   38103
eschwarz@earle-schwarz.com

     

Shackelford,Jr. 2273 Highland Avenue 731-664-9977
     William H. Ste. B

Jackson, TN 38305
hank@hanklaw.net

Shelton, Henry C. ADAMS AND REESE, LLP 901-524-5271
Brinkley Plaza
80 Monroe Avenue
Ste. 700
Memphis,  TN  38103-2467
henry.shelton@arlaw.com

Stengel, Michael J. STENGEL LAW FIRM 901-527-3535
Morgan Keegan Tower
50 North Front Street
Ste. 850
Memphis,  TN  38103-1110
stengel12260@mjspc.com
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Wade, David Martin, Tate, Morrow & Marston 901-522-9000
6410 Poplar Avenue
Ste. 1000
Memphis, TN 38119
dwade@martintate.com

Walsh, J.  Kevin HANOVER WALSH etal 901-525-1455
One Commerce Square
Ste. 2700
Memphis,  TN    38103-2109
jkwalsh@harrisshelton.com

Wellford, Jr. Alexander FARRIS BOBANGO BRANAN 901-259-7100
999 S. Shady Grove Road
Ste. 500
Memphis ,  TN       38120
awellford@farris-law.com

Wexler, Maurice BAKER DONELSON etal 901-526-2000
First Tennessee Bank Building
165 Madison Ave.
Suite: 20th floor
Memphis,  TN  38103
mwexler@bakerdonelson.com

Wolff, Mary L. Wolff Ardis 901-763-3336
5810 Shelby Oaks Drive
Memphis, TN 38124
mwolff@wolffardis.com

Womack, Randall B. GLANKLER BROWN, PLLC 901-525-1322
6000 Poplar Avenue
Suite 400
Memphis,     TN     38119
rwomack@glankler.com


